
MENS 173.0 RESULTS

Mens 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 169.8 245.0

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 225.0

3 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 215.0

4 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 169.9 205.0

5 Ethan Sigwing Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 195.0

6 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 171.8 185.0

7 Gavin Bender Chapman High School 167.6 180.0

8 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 175.0

9 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 172.4 170.0

10 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 160.0

11 Ethen  Johnson Riverside Cyclones 168.0 0.0

Mens 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 169.8 395.0

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 390.0

3 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 295.0

4 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 290.0

5 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 285.0

6 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 171.8 280.0

7 Gavin Bender Chapman High School 167.6 270.0

8 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 169.9 270.0

9 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 172.4 270.0

10 Ethan Sigwing Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 225.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Ethen  Johnson Riverside Cyclones 168.0 0.0

Mens 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 169.8 260.0

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 245.0

3 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 171.8 225.0

4 Gavin Bender Chapman High School 167.6 205.0

5 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 190.0

6 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 172.4 190.0

7 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 169.9 180.0

8 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 160.0

9 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 150.0

10 Ethan Sigwing Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 145.0

11 Ethen  Johnson Riverside Cyclones 168.0 0.0

Mens 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 169.8 900.0 10

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 860.0 8

3 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 171.8 690.0 6

4 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 660.0 4

5 Gavin Bender Chapman High School 167.6 655.0 2

6 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 169.9 655.0 1

7 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 655.0 0

8 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 172.4 630.0 0

9 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 605.0 0

10 Ethan Sigwing Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 565.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Ethen  Johnson Riverside Cyclones 168.0 0.0 0

Mens 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Merrick Noll JCN 169.8 5.3

2 Cooper Campidilli Silver Lake High School 171.0 5.029

18 Jadince Gutierrez Horton Chargers 171.8 4.016

23 Gavin Bender Chapman High School 167.6 3.908

25 Peyton Wyatt McLouth High School 169.9 3.855

27 Van  Banister Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 3.837

28 Jhace Reeves Hiawatha High School 171.5 3.819

34 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 172.4 3.654

35 Zephyr Platt Silver Lake High School 167.0 3.623

43 Ethan Sigwing Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 3.285

76 Ethen  Johnson Riverside Cyclones 168.0 0.0


